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Psychology (Combined)
University of Stirling

Venues

Stirling Campus

Content

Psychology is the scientific study of the mind and behaviour. You'll investigate how and why humans (and other
species) behave in the ways they do, and be asked to consider the processes driving these behaviours. As you’ll
discover, such processes can act at many levels — from those operating within single cells, to those influencing
society as a whole.

With its focus on individual and social behaviour, Psychology links naturally with other disciplines such as Biology,
Philosophy and Sociology. It also integrates with subjects valued in the workplace, such as Business Studies,
Marketing and Human Resource Management.

Start Date

September

Qualification

Degree

Study Method

Full time

Award Title

BA Hons

UCAS Code

Please refer to list below

Course Length

4 years

Department

Natural Sciences

Entry Requirements

2026 entry requirements:
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4 Highers at AABB

For entry to the three year Honours degree, you will require 3 Advanced Highers at ABB including a relevant subject.

SCQF Level

10

Cost

«Cost»

Progression Routes

«ProgressionRoutes»

Combination Courses

Psychology/Business Studies
Psychology/English Studies
Psychology/French or Spanish
Psychology/Film and Media
Psychology/Human Resource Management
Psychology/Marketing
Psychology/Philosophy

Psychology/Politics

Psychology/Sociology

Address

Stirling
FK9 4LA

Website

www.stir.ac.uk
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CN81
QC38
CR89
CP83
NC68
CN85
Cv85
LC28
CL83
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